MHCP S/S Stainless Steel Primary
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
M
 MHCP S/S Primary Cleaner
MHCP S/S FRAS Stainless Steel Primary
Purchase Date: ______________________________________________________________

1
24" (600mm) Centre Pole * MHCP-S/S-CP 600 61634 15.9
30" (750mm) Centre Pole * MHCP-S/S-CP 750 61525 19.1
36" (900mm) Centre Pole * MHCP-S/S-CP 900 61526 22.3
42" (1050mm) Centre Pole * MHCP-S/S-CP 1050 61527 27.4
48" (1200mm) Centre Pole * MHCP-S/S-CP 1200 61528 30.6
54" (1350mm) Centre Pole * MHCP-S/S-CP 1350 61529 33.8
60" (1500mm) Centre Pole * MHCP-S/S-CP 1500 61530 3.0
66" (1650mm) Centre Pole * MHCP-S/S-CP 1650 61531 40.2
72" (1800mm) Centre Pole * MHCP-S/S-CP 1800 61532 43.5
84" (2100mm) Centre Pole * MHCP-S/S-CP 2100 61533 49.9
2 MHCP S/S Extender Poles (2 ea.) MHCP-SS/EP 61534 20.1
3 SuperShear™ Blade SSRB 75978 3.0
3a SuperShear™ FRAS Blade SSFRB 78456 3.0
4
24" (600mm) Cartridge Kits * MHCP-S/S-CK600 61535 9.3
30" (750mm) Cartridge Kits * MHCP-S/S-CK750 61536 11.7
36" (900mm) Cartridge Kits * MHCP-S/S-CK900 61537 14.0
42" (1050mm) Cartridge Kits * MHCP-S/S-CK1050 61538 16.3
48" (1200mm) Cartridge Kits * MHCP-S/S-CK1200 61539 18.6
54" (1350mm) Cartridge Kits * MHCP-S/S-CK1350 61540 21.0
60" (1500mm) Cartridge Kits * MHCP-S/S-CK1500 61541 23.3
66" (1650mm) Cartridge Kits * MHCP-S/S-CK1650 61542 25.6
72" (1800mm) Cartridge Kits * MHCP-S/S-CK1800 61543 28.0
84" (2100mm) Cartridge Kits * MHCP-S/S-CK2100 61544 32.3
5 MHCP S/S Cartridge Handle * MHCP-S/S-CH 61548 0.1
6 MHCP S/S Cartridge End Block * MHCP-S/S-CEB 61549 0.5
*Hardware Included
PST Spring Tensioner Replacement Parts